
 

OFFICE OF DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS 

Date: 26.09.2024 

CIRCULAR 

Allotment of SEA/SAA for I semester AY2024-25 

Nodal Centre: Sports Club 

Section-wise allotment 

S. 
No. 

Section 
Roll 

number 
Name of the student 

Contact 
number 

Alternate 
Contact 
number 

Activity 

1.  CSM-I B24AI004 BANDARI SANJAY 9110383959 9491396799 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

2.  CSM-I B24AI005 CHETLAPELLY SATHVIK 9849232106 7799119937 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

3.  CSM-I B24AI011 MANOJ PONNALA 6300320242 9705318403 
SA302 : Sports - Representation of 

Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

4.  CSM-I B24AI015 CHEEKOTI HARIPRASAD 9849492850 8639417546 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

5.  CSM-I B24AI031 KONDOJU ADITHI 9866661512 8977551515 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

6.  CSM-I B24AI033 N. VAIBHAV RAO 9133666044 9014133044 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

7.  CSM-I B24AI040 
MOHAMMAD 
SAADUDDIN 

6304573891 9849191570 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

8.  CSM-I B24AI044 MASKANI YASHWANTH 8309786713 9491150625 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

9.  CSM-I B24AI046 
KOLANUPAKA 

SRAVANTHI 
6301996627 8919685799 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

10.  CSM-I B24AI047 SRIVANI CHAKILAM 7815916725 9032167262 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

11.  CSM-I B24AI053 BHUKYA SAI CHARAN 9182619966 9908502136 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



12.  CSM-I B24AI057 
KEESARI.ASHWITHA 

REDDY 
7093233416 9963351969 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

13.  CSM-I B24AI063 BANOTH RAHUL 8125002586 9618802722 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

14.  CSM-II B24AI068 
VATTE.KEERTHANA 

REDDY 
9440088943 9440088944 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

15.  CSM-II B24AI076 SAI RITHVIK 93992962474 9398757342 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

16.  CSM-II B24AI098 THOTA PRASHANTH 9391480176 9676542463 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

17.  CSM-II B24AI108 ALLE AMRUTHA 9652646215 9912040764 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

18.  CSM-II B24AI110 GOLLAPELLY SRAVANI 8008482897 8978475147 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

19.  CSM-II B24AI123 ARIKILLA SANTHOSH 9951869355 8121764355 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



20.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI136 SUDHAMSH VANGA 6300081992 9849111664 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

21.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI139 

MUDUMALKARTHIK 
REDDY 

9391547239   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

22.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI150 CHELUPURI VARUN 8008915957 8008915957 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

23.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI175 A.SUDHAMSHU 7569201260   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

24.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI180 N.SAI CHARAN 9398211489 9989179382 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

25.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI186 

ALUVALA SAINITHA 
KUMARI 

8121816379 9966118739 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

26.  
CSM-

III 
B24AI188 CHIMANNA BHUVANESH 9959031500 9959031500 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

27.  CE B24CE001 
MADDI 

SIDDARTHACHETHAN 
9381032127 9441741313 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



28.  CE B24CE006 THATIKONDA SREEVANI 9381625787 - 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

29.  CE B24CE008 KOTHAPELLY SATHWIKA 9618011324 7396440394 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

30.  CE B24CE010 KANCHA.SHASHANK 9032607851 9866607851 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

31.  CE B24CE013 SRISHANTH BEJJENKI 8520007883 9440393154 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

32.  CE B24CE014 PARSHA VENUMADHAV 7386241478 7386241478 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

33.  CE B24CE016 G. SHIVARAM 7382164023 9849442052 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

34.  CE B24CE024 SAVLE PRANAY 8688592088 7981465405 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

35.  CE B24CE028 MALLAMARI SATHWIK 8019223508 8341726042 
SA302 : Sports - Representation of 

Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

36.  CE B24CE039 
THAKKALAPALLI 

MANIKANTA 
9346785755 9010118827 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

37.  CE B24CE040 LINGALA SAI VARSHITH 7386987704 9666423173 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

38.  CE B24CE041 BADAVATH SUNIL 7815960331 9392854410 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

39.  CE B24CE044 BANOTH YAKESH 8008621184 8179664848 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

40.  CE B24CE046 CHANDRAJYOTHI 9030046187 9701793515 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

41.  CE B24CE050 DEVULAPELLY ASHRITH 7671904602 9949038961 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

42.  ECI B24CI017  
BOLLA RAGHAVENDRA 

KUMAR  
8520903257 8184853257 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

43.  ECI B24CI021 BHUKYA GANESH 7013703806 8121211806 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

44.  ECI B24CI022 AFSARA BEGUM 9177124222 9177124222 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

45.  ECI B24CI024 
TEEGALA DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 
9063733566 9701683284 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

46.  ECI B24CI027 B. VISHNU 9133054381 7893330613 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

47.  ECI B24CI046 MYLA ARUN TEJA 7893053864 7675013864 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

48.  ECI B24CI054 BASWOJUSRIRAM 9398434616 9177143155 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

49.  ECI B24CI057 G.ANANDSAI 6302970924 9441060523 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



50.  CSE-I B24CS011 KOREPU GANESH REDDY 9100318340   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

51.  CSE-I B24CS020 
BOORAM 

KUMARASWAMY 
9014677369 9347639085 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

52.  CSE-I B24CS030 M.SHIVA RAM 8328624113  - 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

53.  CSE-I B24CS033 RISHIKESH THOTA 8639842094 9885860028 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

54.  CSE-I B24CS039 NAINI MADHUREDDY 9908487559 8106498079 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

55.  CSE-I B24CS048 ODELA HEMANTH 7093120326 7093120326 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

56.  CSE-I B24CS063 ABHINAV ALAM 9390282618 9390282618 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



57.  CSE-II B24CS098 BATTU PRADHYUMN 8074017057 8074017057 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

58.  CSE-II B24CS105 SREEJA PERUMANDLA 9392041244 8985362660 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

59.  CSE-III B24CS142 MADIPEDDI RITHEESH 7569676321 7569676321 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

60.  CSE-III B24CS152 RAMPALLY CHARAN 7799344536 8712333033 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

61.  CSE-III B24CS173 THALLA SUMUKH 8374708634 7036660444 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

62.  CSE-III B24CS175 POLSANI SAI ASHISH 6309256009 8919398476 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

63.  CSE-III B24CS185 DADI.RANADEEEP 9392781391 9866564656 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

64.  CSE-IV B24CS199 VANAM ABHI VARDHAN 9392800736 9392981378 
SA302 : Sports - Representation of 

Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

65.  CSE-IV B24CS209 P.SRIKANTH REDDY 6305128900 9573809981 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

66.  CSE-IV B24CS216 
GUNDETI ANIL 

CHANDRA 
9396370195 9494219144 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

67.  CSE-IV B24CS218 E.SRI VARDHAN REDDY 6305133865 9701338119 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

68.  CSE-IV B24CS233 GOGU VYSHNAVI 8341962310 9948962310 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

69.  CSE-IV B24CS235 TABETI CHARVITH 7288012162 9703390770 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

70.  CSE-IV B24CS241 BADAVATH PRAMOD 8341500201 8008670223 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



71.  CSE-V B24CS275 P.SAI.ANVITHA 8374022006 9110507077 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

72.  CSE-V B24CS283 VAIBHAV MUNIGANTI 6300115543 9000950524 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

73.  CSE-V B24CS288 MEDEMU CHANDANA 7997582308 9160192308 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

74.  CSE-V B24CS294 SHRIVALLABH 6301064402 8790286840 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

75.  CSE-V B24CS297 MOGILI ANUSHA 8019903994 9441770772 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

76.  CSE-V B24CS300 HANMANTHU MAHESH 9133289615 7569517328 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

77.  CSE-V B24CS321 BEERELLI PRANAVI 7993138108 9640224948 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

78.  CSD-I B24DS003 
MALLAVAJJALA 

SHARATH CHANDHRA 
9121567809 9440191313 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

79.  CSD-I B24DS028 BATTI PRANAY SINGH 6301895891 8885626830 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

80.  CSD-I B24DS037 KUMMARI ARUN KUMAR 6300632886 9866210653 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

81.  CSD-I B24DS044 T.SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA 6281865273 9963616331 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

82.  CSD-I B24DS052 PRANAY GUNDU 8247401196 7680964837 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

83.  CSD-I B24DS059 ONTERU KARTHIK 8688045695 9701751157 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

84.  CSD-I B24DS060 SREEJA THOTA 8121595176 9849195176 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

85.  CSD-II B24DS073 PAYILI SHIVA 9392701962 9989080291 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 



86.  CSD-II B24DS076 GANESH 9381294405 8008060433 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

87.  CSD-II B24DS098 
JANJIRALA RAM 

CHARAN 
9494160867 8106792555 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

88.  CSD-II B24DS100 ABHINAV TEJ.A 8247418873 7075535719 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

89.  CSD-II B24DS107 DANDE SATWIK 6302325419 9704115890 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

90.  CSD-II B24DS116 KULMI AKSHITH BABU 9491817496 8639308643 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

91.  ECE-I B24EC017 M.RANJITH 9391596237 9912339791 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

92.  ECE-I B24EC027 BANOTH RAJENDER 9381630623 8106022436 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

93.  ECE-I B24EC030 SUJITH KUMAR PIKKALA 7842662641 7842662641 
SA302 : Sports - Representation of 

Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

94.  ECE-I B24EC039 SURA RAKESH 9347321304 9705434367 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

95.  ECE-I B24EC049 JANNU AKSHAYA 7989990185 9912409943 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

96.  ECE-I B24EC056 
SABHAVAT RAHUL 

NAYAK 
8897312573 9963986104 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

97.  ECE-II B24EC074 UMMALLA KALYANI 7396865022 9100255639 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

98.  ECE-II B24EC086 SAMALA LOKESHWAR 9391919755 9701683443 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

99.  ECE-II B24EC099 GONELA SRIVARDHAN 7013900905 9985943952 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

100.  ECE-II B24EC116 ROHANTH MANUPATI 9975657433 9765765033 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



101.  ECE-II B24EC117 DEVARAJU UDAY 7416723464 9963863464 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

102.  ECE-II B24EC128 E.POOJITHA 9346218748 7995958982 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

103.  ECE-III B24EC136 KOPPULA RAMCHARAN 9032983410 9912782872 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

104.  ECE-III B24EC139 THOTLA ARAVIND 9100671210 6304068563 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

105.  ECE-III B24EC150 
NEELA MEGHA SHYAM 

DHARIPALLY. 
9294100338 9000481296 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

106.  ECE-III B24EC161 DASI SHASHANK 9652298614 7995631730 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

107.  ECE-III B24EC165 
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB 

RAHIL 
9963229291 9700101141 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

108.  ECE-III B24EC168 AKUTHOTA ANIMESH 6304532235 9848490213 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 



109.  ECE-III B24EC169 
MOHAMMED SADATH 

SHAHEER ALI 
9347430741 7382350824 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

110.  ECE-III B24EC175 M.MANIKANTA 9182056376 9908805254 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

111.  ECE-III B24EC178 SOLA ABHINAV 9346983468 9573746426 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

112.  ECE-III B24EC182 SATYAM KUMAR 9346169545 8309769821 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

113.  ECE-III B24EC190 GUGULOTHU THARUN 8074102065   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

114.  EEE B24EE006 PINGILI NITHYA 8008690448 9966830863 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

115.  EEE B24EE011 SADAM ABHINAV 9030631004 9603006102 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

116.  EEE B24EE021 
PORIKA BHANU 
PRAKASH NAIK 

9390473413 9030889023 
SA302 : Sports - Representation of 

Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 



National level  and above in ANY sport 

117.  EEE B24EE023 SOLA SRIRAM 9160920043 9346983468 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

118.  EEE B24EE024 
MOHAMMED 

KALEEMUDDIN 
9381993166 9676451546 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

119.  EEE B24EE044 
PORIKA.SATHWIK B V S 

NAIK 
9398393471 9908711757 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

120.  CSO B24IN021 ACHA SATHVIKA 9030552006 9440543432 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

121.  CSO B24IN030 
CHEKKA SIRI 
CHANDANA 

9490997067 7659076767 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

122.  CSO B24IN046 UPPARAPALLI ANJI 9705556695 9848427106 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

123.  CSO B24IN047 
A VENU GOPALA 

KRISHNA 
8142249777 964249777 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 



124.  IT-I B24IT008 
LINGANABOINA 

SANDEEP 
9989312783 9949792371 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

125.  IT-I B24IT013 KODIPAKA NANDAN 98498 17105   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

126.  IT-II B24IT072 A. HIMAKAR REDDY 9032979824 9948827966 
SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

127.  IT-II B24IT077 
A.RISHWANTH 

MANITEJA 
9059545188 9849855188 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for 
Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

128.  IT-II B24IT078 YERRAM KETAN 8919082950 8247379072 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

129.  IT-II B24IT089 MADARAPU VARUN TEJA 9014765688 9505328881 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

130.  IT-II B24IT109 KUDIKALA MANASWI 90591 62083 85208 52005 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

131.  IT-II B24IT123 MANUPATI ARCHANA 8247325649 7989764446 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



132.  ME B24ME014 
PAIDIPALA 

HARSHAVARDHAN 
9704009583 7675930920 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

133.  ME B24ME016 PORIKA AKHIL 7981246005 7981246005 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

134.  ME B24ME020 SANTHOSH 9182263065 9182263065 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

135.  ME B24ME035 
SRIMANNARAYANA 

KANDAGATLA 
9652083130 9849693130 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

136.  ME B24ME040 K.RUTHVIK GOUD 8341462006 7075533886 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

137.  ME B24ME047 
KOTHAPALLI MOSES 

MOHITH 
9490256134   

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

138.  CSN B24CN022 
BHEEMREDDY 

RITHWIKREDDY 
7013901628 8328462446 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 



139.  CSN B24CN031 RISHIK DEGALA 9618248894 9346260109 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

140.  CSN B24CN039 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 6300815715 9705016565 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

141.  CSN B24CN064 SAMALA SRINITHA 8977500470 9849490984 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of 
Institute at official Inter-collegiate level 
/ University level/Inter-district level/ 
National level  and above in ANY sport 

142.  CSN B24CN060 G PRADITH SAI 8500133219 8332056059 
SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & 

Pranayama) 

 

  



Activity-wise allotment 

S. No. Section Roll number Name of the student Contact number 
Alternate Contact 

number 

SA301: Physical Fitness, Self-defense for Women, Target based Physical Exercise 

1.  IT-II B24IT072 A. HIMAKAR REDDY 9032979824 9948827966 

2.  IT-II B24IT077 A.RISHWANTH MANITEJA 9059545188 9849855188 

3.  CSO B24IN021 ACHA SATHVIKA 9030552006 9440543432 

4.  CSO B24IN030 CHEKKA SIRI CHANDANA 9490997067 7659076767 

5.  CSO B24IN047 A VENU GOPALA KRISHNA 8142249777 964249777 

6.  EEE B24EE006 PINGILI NITHYA 8008690448 9966830863 

7.  ECE-I B24EC039 SURA RAKESH 9347321304 9705434367 

8.  ECE-I B24EC049 JANNU AKSHAYA 7989990185 9912409943 

9.  ECE-II B24EC128 E.POOJITHA 9346218748 7995958982 

10.  ECE-III B24EC139 THOTLA ARAVIND 9100671210 6304068563 



11.  ECE-III B24EC150 NEELA MEGHA SHYAM DHARIPALLY. 9294100338 9000481296 

12.  ECE-III B24EC168 AKUTHOTA ANIMESH 6304532235 9848490213 

13.  ECE-III B24EC175 M.MANIKANTA 9182056376 9908805254 

14.  CSE-III B24CS142 MADIPEDDI RITHEESH 7569676321 7569676321 

15.  CSE-V B24CS275 P.SAI.ANVITHA 8374022006 9110507077 

16.  CSE-V B24CS294 SHRIVALLABH 6301064402 8790286840 

17.  CSD-I B24DS060 SREEJA THOTA 8121595176 9849195176 

18.  CSD-II B24DS073 PAYILI SHIVA 9392701962 9989080291 

19.  CSD-II B24DS098 JANJIRALA RAM CHARAN 9494160867 8106792555 

20.  CSD-II B24DS107 DANDE SATWIK 6302325419 9704115890 

21.  ECI B24CI022 AFSARA BEGUM 9177124222 9177124222 

22.  ECI B24CI027 B. VISHNU 9133054381 7893330613 

23.  CE B24CE046 CHANDRAJYOTHI 9030046187 9701793515 



24.  CSM-I B24AI040 MOHAMMAD SAADUDDIN 6304573891 9849191570 

25.  CSM-I B24AI044 MASKANI YASHWANTH 8309786713 9491150625 

26.  CSM-I B24AI046 KOLANUPAKA SRAVANTHI 6301996627 8919685799 

27.  CSM-II B24AI068 VATTE.KEERTHANA REDDY 9440088943 9440088944 

28.  CSM-III B24AI188 CHIMANNA BHUVANESH 9959031500 9959031500 

SA302 : Sports - Representation of Institute at official Inter-collegiate level / University level/Inter-district level/ National level  
and above in ANY sport 

29.  ME B24ME014 PAIDIPALA HARSHAVARDHAN 9704009583 7675930920 

30.  ME B24ME016 PORIKA AKHIL 7981246005 7981246005 

31.  ME B24ME020 SANTHOSH 9182263065 9182263065 

32.  ME B24ME035 SRIMANNARAYANA KANDAGATLA 9652083130 9849693130 

33.  ME B24ME040 K.RUTHVIK GOUD 8341462006 7075533886 

34.  ME B24ME047 KOTHAPALLI MOSES MOHITH 9490256134 
 

35.  IT-I B24IT008 LINGANABOINA SANDEEP 9989312783 9949792371 



36.  IT-I B24IT013 KODIPAKA NANDAN 98498 17105 
 

37.  IT-II B24IT078 YERRAM KETAN 8919082950 8247379072 

38.  IT-II B24IT089 MADARAPU VARUN TEJA 9014765688 9505328881 

39.  IT-II B24IT123 MANUPATI ARCHANA 8247325649 7989764446 

40.  EEE B24EE011 SADAM ABHINAV 9030631004 9603006102 

41.  EEE B24EE021 PORIKA BHANU PRAKASH NAIK 9390473413 9030889023 

42.  EEE B24EE023 SOLA SRIRAM 9160920043 9346983468 

43.  EEE B24EE024 MOHAMMED KALEEMUDDIN 9381993166 9676451546 

44.  EEE B24EE044 PORIKA.SATHWIK B V S NAIK 9398393471 9908711757 

45.  ECE-I B24EC017 M.RANJITH 9391596237 9912339791 

46.  ECE-I B24EC027 BANOTH RAJENDER 9381630623 8106022436 

47.  ECE-I B24EC030 SUJITH KUMAR PIKKALA 7842662641 7842662641 

48.  ECE-I B24EC056 SABHAVAT RAHUL NAYAK 8897312573 9963986104 



49.  ECE-II B24EC074 UMMALLA KALYANI 7396865022 9100255639 

50.  ECE-II B24EC086 SAMALA LOKESHWAR 9391919755 9701683443 

51.  ECE-II B24EC099 GONELA SRIVARDHAN 7013900905 9985943952 

52.  ECE-II B24EC116 ROHANTH MANUPATI 9975657433 9765765033 

53.  ECE-II B24EC117 DEVARAJU UDAY 7416723464 9963863464 

54.  ECE-III B24EC136 KOPPULA RAMCHARAN 9032983410 9912782872 

55.  ECE-III B24EC161 DASI SHASHANK 9652298614 7995631730 

56.  ECE-III B24EC165 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB RAHIL 9963229291 9700101141 

57.  ECE-III B24EC169 MOHAMMED SADATH SHAHEER ALI 9347430741 7382350824 

58.  ECE-III B24EC178 SOLA ABHINAV 9346983468 9573746426 

59.  ECE-III B24EC182 SATYAM KUMAR 9346169545 8309769821 

60.  ECE-III B24EC190 GUGULOTHU THARUN 8074102065 
 

61.  CSE-I B24CS011 KOREPU GANESH REDDY 9100318340 
 



62.  CSE-I B24CS020 BOORAM KUMARASWAMY 9014677369 9347639085 

63.  CSE-I B24CS030 M.SHIVA RAM 8328624113  - 

64.  CSE-I B24CS033 RISHIKESH THOTA 8639842094 9885860028 

65.  CSE-I B24CS039 NAINI MADHUREDDY 9908487559 8106498079 

66.  CSE-I B24CS048 ODELA HEMANTH 7093120326 7093120326 

67.  CSE-I B24CS063 ABHINAV ALAM 9390282618 9390282618 

68.  CSE-II B24CS098 BATTU PRADHYUMN 8074017057 8074017057 

69.  CSE-III B24CS152 RAMPALLY CHARAN 7799344536 8712333033 

70.  CSE-III B24CS173 THALLA SUMUKH 8374708634 7036660444 

71.  CSE-III B24CS175 POLSANI SAI ASHISH 6309256009 8919398476 

72.  CSE-III B24CS185 DADI.RANADEEEP 9392781391 9866564656 

73.  CSE-IV B24CS199 VANAM ABHI VARDHAN 9392800736 9392981378 

74.  CSE-IV B24CS209 P.SRIKANTH REDDY 6305128900 9573809981 



75.  CSE-IV B24CS216 GUNDETI ANIL CHANDRA 9396370195 9494219144 

76.  CSE-IV B24CS218 E.SRI VARDHAN REDDY 6305133865 9701338119 

77.  CSE-IV B24CS233 GOGU VYSHNAVI 8341962310 9948962310 

78.  CSE-IV B24CS235 TABETI CHARVITH 7288012162 9703390770 

79.  CSE-IV B24CS241 BADAVATH PRAMOD 8341500201 8008670223 

80.  CSE-V B24CS283 VAIBHAV MUNIGANTI 6300115543 9000950524 

81.  CSE-V B24CS288 MEDEMU CHANDANA 7997582308 9160192308 

82.  CSE-V B24CS297 MOGILI ANUSHA 8019903994 9441770772 

83.  CSE-V B24CS300 HANMANTHU MAHESH 9133289615 7569517328 

84.  CSE-V B24CS321 BEERELLI PRANAVI 7993138108 9640224948 

85.  CSD-I B24DS003 MALLAVAJJALA SHARATH CHANDHRA 9121567809 9440191313 

86.  CSD-I B24DS028 BATTI PRANAY SINGH 6301895891 8885626830 

87.  CSD-I B24DS037 KUMMARI ARUN KUMAR 6300632886 9866210653 



88.  CSD-I B24DS044 T.SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA 6281865273 9963616331 

89.  CSD-I B24DS052 PRANAY GUNDU 8247401196 7680964837 

90.  CSD-I B24DS059 ONTERU KARTHIK 8688045695 9701751157 

91.  CSD-II B24DS076 GANESH 9381294405 8008060433 

92.  CSD-II B24DS100 ABHINAV TEJ.A 8247418873 7075535719 

93.  CSD-II B24DS116 KULMI AKSHITH BABU 9491817496 8639308643 

94.  ECI B24CI017  BOLLA RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR  8520903257 8184853257 

95.  ECI B24CI021 BHUKYA GANESH 7013703806 8121211806 

96.  ECI B24CI024 TEEGALA DHEERAJ KUMAR 9063733566 9701683284 

97.  ECI B24CI046 MYLA ARUN TEJA 7893053864 7675013864 

98.  ECI B24CI054 BASWOJUSRIRAM 9398434616 9177143155 

99.  ECI B24CI057 G.ANANDSAI 6302970924 9441060523 

100.  CE B24CE001 MADDI SIDDARTHACHETHAN 9381032127 9441741313 



101.  CE B24CE010 KANCHA.SHASHANK 9032607851 9866607851 

102.  CE B24CE013 SRISHANTH BEJJENKI 8520007883 9440393154 

103.  CE B24CE014 PARSHA VENUMADHAV 7386241478 7386241478 

104.  CE B24CE016 G. SHIVARAM 7382164023 9849442052 

105.  CE B24CE024 SAVLE PRANAY 8688592088 7981465405 

106.  CE B24CE028 MALLAMARI SATHWIK 8019223508 8341726042 

107.  CE B24CE039 THAKKALAPALLI MANIKANTA 9346785755 9010118827 

108.  CE B24CE040 LINGALA SAI VARSHITH 7386987704 9666423173 

109.  CE B24CE041 BADAVATH SUNIL 7815960331 9392854410 

110.  CE B24CE044 BANOTH YAKESH 8008621184 8179664848 

111.  CE B24CE050 DEVULAPELLY ASHRITH 7671904602 9949038961 

112.  CSM-I B24AI004 BANDARI SANJAY 9110383959 9491396799 

113.  CSM-I B24AI005 CHETLAPELLY SATHVIK 9849232106 7799119937 



114.  CSM-I B24AI011 MANOJ PONNALA 6300320242 9705318403 

115.  CSM-I B24AI015 CHEEKOTI HARIPRASAD 9849492850 8639417546 

116.  CSM-I B24AI031 KONDOJU ADITHI 9866661512 8977551515 

117.  CSM-I B24AI033 N. VAIBHAV RAO 9133666044 9014133044 

118.  CSM-I B24AI047 SRIVANI CHAKILAM 7815916725 9032167262 

119.  CSM-I B24AI053 BHUKYA SAI CHARAN 9182619966 9908502136 

120.  CSM-I B24AI057 KEESARI.ASHWITHA REDDY 7093233416 9963351969 

121.  CSM-I B24AI063 BANOTH RAHUL 8125002586 9618802722 

122.  CSM-II B24AI076 SAI RITHVIK 93992962474 9398757342 

123.  CSM-II B24AI098 THOTA PRASHANTH 9391480176 9676542463 

124.  CSM-II B24AI108 ALLE AMRUTHA 9652646215 9912040764 

125.  CSM-II B24AI123 ARIKILLA SANTHOSH 9951869355 8121764355 

126.  CSM-III B24AI136 SUDHAMSH VANGA 6300081992 9849111664 



127.  CSM-III B24AI139 MUDUMALKARTHIK REDDY 9391547239 
 

128.  CSM-III B24AI150 CHELUPURI VARUN 8008915957 8008915957 

129.  CSM-III B24AI175 A.SUDHAMSHU 7569201260 
 

130.  CSM-III B24AI180 N.SAI CHARAN 9398211489 9989179382 

131.  CSN B24CN022 BHEEMREDDY RITHWIKREDDY 7013901628 8328462446 

132.  CSN B24CN031 RISHIK DEGALA 9618248894 9346260109 

133.  CSN B24CN039 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 6300815715 9705016565 

134.  CSN B24CN064 SAMALA SRINITHA 8977500470 9849490984 

SA303 : Pran-vidya (Yoga & Pranayama) 

135.  IT-II B24IT109 KUDIKALA MANASWI 90591 62083 85208 52005 

136.  CSO B24IN046 UPPARAPALLI ANJI 9705556695 9848427106 

137.  CSE-II B24CS105 SREEJA PERUMANDLA 9392041244 8985362660 

138.  CE B24CE006 THATIKONDA SREEVANI 9381625787 - 



139.  CE B24CE008 KOTHAPELLY SATHWIKA 9618011324 7396440394 

140.  CSM-II B24AI110 GOLLAPELLY SRAVANI 8008482897 8978475147 

141.  CSM-III B24AI186 ALUVALA SAINITHA KUMARI 8121816379 9966118739 

142.  CSN B24CN060 G PRADITH SAI 8500133219 8332056059 

 

Sd/- 

Dean, Student Affairs 


